
2014 Division I Baseball Attendance
Compiled by Tami Cutler, Wichita State Athletic Media Relations

Phone: (316) 978-5559 • Email: tcutler@goshockers.com

Report #8 — 4/7/14
By Average (min. 1,200)

  School Avg. Total #
 1.  LSU 10,770 247,718 23
 2.  Arkansas 7,871 141,686 18
 3.  Mississippi State 7,700 154,011 20
 4.  Ole Miss 7,481 149,622 20
	 5.		 South	Carolina	 7,408	 170,399	 23
 6.  Texas 5,448 103,514 19
 7.  Florida State 5,312 90,317 17
 8.  Clemson 4,728 85,111 18
 9.  Texas A&M 4,316 94,967 22
 10.  Louisiana-Lafayette 3,687 66,377 18
11.  Alabama 3,461 65,776 19
 12.  Florida 3,343 70,207 21
13.  TCU 3,297 59,360 18
 14.  Auburn 3,170 66,579 21
 15.  Hawaii 3,149 72,440 23
 16.  Virginia 3,145 59,770 19
17. Arizona State 2,851 48,476 17
 18.  Kansas State 2,840 34,085 12
 19.  Southern Miss 2,838 42,580 15
 20. Miami, Fla. 2,830 53,776 19
21. Wichita State 2,668 37,355 14
 22.  Nebraska 2,653 37,155 14
 23. Vanderbilt 2,617 57,587 22
 24.  Oregon State 2,608 36,525 14
 25. Texas Tech 2,526 48,010 19
 26.  Baylor 2,451 41,675 17
27. Arizona 2,356 61,276 26
28. East Carolina 2,320 37,125 16
 29.  Rice 2,262 42,994 19
 30.  Indiana 2,178 13,063 6
31. Cal State Fullerton 2,093 33,490 16
32. Tennessee 2,022 38,425 19
33. Georgia 1,977 43,502 22
 34.  Tulane 1,936 27,111 14
 35.  Kentucky 1,907 30,527 16
 36.  Creighton 1,809 21,710 12
 37. Texas State 1,563 29,710 19
38. UNC Wilmington 1,520 22,800 15
39. Stanford 1,519 19,749 13
 40.  Long Beach State 1,493 20,906 14
41. UCF 1,484 32,650 22
 42.  Oregon 1,481 20,745 14
 43.  Fresno State 1,417 26,925 19
44. NC State 1,365 23,208 17
 45.  Georgia Southern 1,340 26,810 20
 46.  Louisville 1,306 32,651 25
 47. South Alabama 1,274 17,848 14
 48.  Cal Poly 1,252 26,296 21
 49. Houston 1,244 24,888 20
50. Georgia Tech 1,206 26,536 22

Total

  School Avg. Total #
 1.  LSU 10,770 247,718 23
	 2.		 South	Carolina	 7,408	 170,399	 23
 3.  Mississippi State 7,700 154,011 20
 4.  Ole Miss 7,481 149,622 20
 5.  Arkansas 7,871 141,686 18
 6.  Texas 5,448 103,514 19
 7.  Texas A&M 4,316 94,967 22
 8.  Florida State 5,312 90,317 17
 9.  Clemson 4,728 85,111 18
 10.  Hawaii 3,149 72,440 23
 11.  Florida 3,343 70,207 21
 12.  Auburn 3,170 66,579 21
 13.  Louisiana-Lafayette 3,687 66,377 18
14.  Alabama 3,461 65,776 19
15. Arizona 2,356 61,276 26
 16.  Virginia 3,145 59,770 19
17.  TCU 3,297 59,360 18
 18. Vanderbilt 2,617 57,587 22
 19. Miami, Fla. 2,830 53,776 19
20. Arizona State 2,851 48,476 17
 21. Texas Tech 2,526 48,010 19
22. Georgia 1,977 43,502 22
 23.  Rice 2,262 42,994 19
 24.  Southern Miss 2,838 42,580 15
 25.  Baylor 2,451 41,675 17
26. Tennessee 2,022 38,425 19
27. Wichita State 2,668 37,355 14
 28.  Nebraska 2,653 37,155 14
29. East Carolina 2,320 37,125 16
 30.  Oregon State 2,608 36,525 14
 31.  Kansas State 2,840 34,085 12
32. Cal State Fullerton 2,093 33,490 16
 33.  Louisville 1,306 32,651 25
34. UCF 1,484 32,650 22
 35.  Kentucky 1,907 30,527 16
 36. Texas State 1,563 29,710 19
 37.  Tulane 1,936 27,111 14
 38.  Fresno State 1,417 26,925 19
 39.  Georgia Southern 1,340 26,810 20
40. Georgia Tech 1,206 26,536 22
 41.  Cal Poly 1,252 26,296 21
 42. Houston 1,244 24,888 20
43. NC State 1,365 23,208 17
44. UNC Wilmington 1,520 22,800 15
 45.  Creighton 1,809 21,710 12
 46.  North Carolina 1,102 20,951 19
 47.  Long Beach State 1,493 20,906 14
 48.  Oregon 1,481 20,745 14
 49.  Troy 1,002 20,044 20


